Certifications
Discover and its facilities and products are
certified to multiple standards:
•	 ISO, UL, QS, and TUV standards
•	 ETTS Germany
•	 Euro Bat classification for
Environmental Stewardship
Standards

the marketplace.
To learn more visit discoverbattery.com
Building excellence in every detail
TYPE NO. VOLTS
CAPACITY LENGTH
(MM)
WIDTH
(MM)
HEIGHT
(MM)*
WEIGHT
(KG)
TERMINAL
(OPTIONAL)20 HR 5 HR
EV506G-170 6 196 167 260 180 256 29 M8 (AM)
EV506G-180 6 205 180 244 189 271 31 M8 (SAE)
EV506G-250 6 285 250 293 180 345 45 M8 (AM)
EV506G-290 6 330 290 295 180 412 55 M8
EV512G-020 12 24 20 166 175 125 9.2 M5
EV512G-028 12 33 28 195 130 168 10.4 M6
EV512G-034 12 40 34 197 165 170 13.5 M6
EV512G-044 12 55 45 229 138 212 17.7 M6
EV512G-050 12 61 50 258 167 198 28.8 M6 (SAE)
EV512G-063 12 73 63 258 172 216 23 M6 (M8, AM)
EV512G-072 12 88 72 308 172 232 27 M8 (AM)
EV512G-076 12 86 76 330 172 231 29 M8 (AM)
EV512G-080 12 90 80 330 172 231 29 M8 (AM)
EV512G-103 12 115 103 327 180 266 36 M8 (AM)
EV512G-155 12 185 155 517 225 242 72 AT
EV512G-190 12 225 190 522 275 242 58 AT
discoverbattery.com
* Height from the bottom of the battery to the highest point of the battery.
TEMPERATURE EFFECTS ON CAPACITY
x